ASS, REC. BY	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	CO CT11901194	7 9+ f3n2 Special 1	negruction.	
Surveyor :	90	ASSIGNMENT (alastas	Ø
): Chong Boon Sen			/Time: 5/7/20	[6]
Estimated Co		Bitt	lo:		
	S/TP RES / OD RES /		620 94	OLTSTALL	
To Inspect V		35100		<u>NEFFETAR</u>	
	m/s E-Care Auto) -	Tel:	80393100.	
	DI AVEL ACTOR		Obliga		
	DMPCSN30=	158718000 c	laim No: SNM 191	1203112002	
Sum Insured	÷		Lacess:		
				1-6	
Make of Veh			D.C	06 F C A.	19
(Client's Recon	C	alabor	D.C	1 1	19
(Client's Recor	red) / REP. / REV 24 HRS	s 9/7/2019	D.C I (lan.	O.D. Endorsement:	19
(Client's Recon	C	s 9/7/2019	D.C	O.D. Endorsement:	19
(Client's Recor	red) / REP. / REV 24 HRS	s 9/7/2019	D.C I (lan.	O.D. Endorsement:	19
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/lestruction	S Person Contacted: Stimple	D.C (CAVA - B	O.D. Endorsement:	19
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/lestruction (S Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Stimate NA INCIPOURH Z	D.C (CAVA - B	O.D. Endorsement:	19
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/lestruction	S Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Stimate NA INCIPOURH Z	D.C (CAVA - B	O.D. Endorsement:	19
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/lestruction (S Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Stimate NA INCIPOURH Z	D.C (CAVA - B	O.D. Endorsement:	19
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/lestruction (S Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Stimate NA INCIPOURH Z	D.C (CAVA - B	O.D. Endorsement:	19

ASSIGNMENT

Pac 9/7/2019	Veh No. ST3510C	Yr Regn 23	Tu/2014
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L		
OD TP I WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLT 3510C	Make: Merce A	180 00	1595
of Workshop m/s E-Cape Auto	Colour arey		td / NI / NA
of SI Uhi Ave 1 #01-29	Sp.Reading 82885	T/Radio: Insured / S	Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:		,_
Policy No.	C/No: WDD1760	f22J286	314
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn		
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Indexer / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Infeder / Jammed / Leaked		
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Bim / STD A/Rim o	A contract to the	
9 7 5019 Ham Dioner Wasting	Tyre Size: F: 20	5/40R18	
(Policy Condition)	R:	' 11	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF COW	inewal	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm	R/Bal. 5	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal 5	mm
Est. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 09-0	7-19
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held at WS		HAM
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Roofto	op or
Vehicle: IN / OUT		nt_	
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The VIC Chassis frame / Boo	ly Structure affected d	ue to collision.
18/9 DOF FINAL 3.1. CA \$5900 LRED 20392.50 REGEIVED 20 SEP	50		
Date/finie, File Pass to? : Prefi. Report	Days Of Repair: 5		AND TO THE TO THE TOTAL TO THE
999 TUPST TE Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Line, File Esturn for		Transportation:	
a) Arid Fe	(Rentry)8+88, _SI	
Perent Formet:	Interview 15	- i Hoios	
Long Chatter 5900	Tech have G)) raker	
5000	forther tend of	- 1	tenzer, de Ara
		79131	220

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Friday, 5 July 2019 3:12 PM

To:

E-Care Auto

Cc:

E-Care Auto; E-Care Auto; assignments

Subject:

RE: PRI - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT3510C AND SLT2772U ON 2.7.19 / OUR REF:

SNM19D203112

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: E-Care Auto [mailto:info_ecare@yahoo.com]

Sent: Friday, 5 July, 2019 2:58 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: E-Care Auto <ec_auto@ymail.com>; E-Care Auto <ec_auto@outlook.com>

Subject: Re: PRI - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT3510C AND SLT2772U ON 2.7.19 / OUR REF: SNM19D203112

Dear Boon Sen,

We take KENNETH KONG to survey our vehicle.

Kindly arrange survey our vehicle on 09/07/2019 11:00am

Hoping that my sincere approached will meet your warmth response.

Thank you.

Sally Claim Admin E-Care Auto Services Pte Ltd 51,Ubi Ave 1, #01-29 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933. Phone:8239 3100

On Friday, 5	July 2019, 01:41:38 pm GMT+8, Chong	Boon Sen boonsen.	chong@sg.cntaiping.co	m> wrote:
Without Pre	judice			
Dear Sir,				
workshop. \	o conduct a pre-repair survey of the dam We propose to use one of the following m	age to your client's ve notor surveyors to cond	hicle jointly with your cli duct the joint pre-repair	ent/your motor survey as a single
joint expert				
N W-4-27 (AA A DAY)	(a) 1-1	because to the or	ancintment of any of the	ee motor surveyor
Please let u as a single	us know within two(2) working days wheth joint expert.	ner you agree to the a	ppointment of any of the	se motor surveyor.
You may se single joint	elect one of the listed motor surveyors an expert.	nd we will bear the cos	t of the pre-repair surve	y carried out by the
Chong Bo	on Sen			

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Claims Executive

Department

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	1071H
Vehicle No.:	SLT3510C
	No.
Vehicle to be Exported:	09 Jul 2019
Intended Deregistration Date:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Make:	
Vehicle Model:	A180 (R18 BI)
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	27091030423943
Chassis No.:	WDD1760422J286314
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$24,751.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Jul 2014
First Registration Date:	23 Jul 2014
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$16,652.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Jul 2024
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$12,489.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Jul 2024
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$71,335.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$35,916.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$48,405.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Jul 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/07/2019 12:19
Date Of Accident	02/07/2019 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC ORCHARD RD & BIDEFORD RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT3510C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HO SWEE THIAM
NRIC No	S1581071H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93804338
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93804338
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	A180 (R18 BI)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5104241979
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE ZI HUI (LI ZIHUI)
NRIC No	S8520600A
Date Of Birth	15/07/1985
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/08/2004
Driving Experience	14 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-91478981

OFFICE-91478981

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 659A PUNGGOL EAST

#10-779

Postcode

821659

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

ē

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ALONG THE STATED VENUE. SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT OF MY VEHICLE AND REALIZE THAT VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE FRONT LEFT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour SLT2772U

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

PEH KENG HAN ARTHUR (BAI QINGHAN)

NRIC/Passport Number

S8318916I

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

's Signature Reporting Centre Personi

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

THE ACCIDENT	A. A.73310C E. S.17377790
	E 51757770
THE ACCIDENT	
(A	
rs are true in every respect.	
Qu.	α
Mr.	len
Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:
	S are true in every respect Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Vehicle No: SLT3510c Pas Auto Model = Mercedes Buz A180 Chassis No= WDD17604225286314 Yew = 2014 Cost List Headlarp et \$ 1100 0 \$2640 Front Burper #580 \$ 1392 (2) Front Burper Rivet X Front Ruger Clips \$ 2.70 \$7 (3) Fruit Buyer Sensor \$140 \$336 (4) Front Funder LH \$300 \$770 6) Frnt Ferler Shield UH \$98 \$735 6 Fort Wheel Rim CH need Part number (3) Gent Couclde am being LH \$ 85 \$ 20x (8) (9)



E-CARE AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

51 Ubi Ave 1, #01-29 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: +65 68418892 Hotline: +65 97223678

GST Reg. No.: 20102442D

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

105 Cecil Street #19-00 The Octagon Singapore 069534

Tel: 63896111 Fax: 6224 7175/7478

DEAR SIR / MADAM :

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SLT3510C

MODEL: MERCEDES BENZ A180 CHASSIS NO: WDD1760422J286314 YEAR OF MANUFACTURE: 2014

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 02/07/2019 Time: 1200Hrs at JUNCTION ORCHARD RD &

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SLT2772U

BIDEFORD RD.

Date: 08/07/2019

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

	ment Of Parts	Quantity	Unit Price	Net	Amount
S/N	- n		S\$	S\$	S\$
1	Headlamp LH / COY)	1	3,276.00 26	.40	3,276.00 2640
2	Headlamp ecu unit LH X (A/A/	-1	1,066.00		1,066.00 X
3	Headlamp led unit LH X 7	-1	1,534.00		1,534:00 ×
(4)	Front bumper / LL	1	1,647.10 13	92	1,647.10 139 -
2	Front bumper rivet / [M	12	12.00 7	-00	144.00 (010
6	Front bumper clip / 7	12	12.00 7	.00	144.00 7° T
	Front bumper sensor	2	374.40 3	36	748.80(336
8	Front bumper ring / &C	2	12.00		24.00
Ø 9 11	Front fender LH / PAC 0.	1	825.50 7	20	825:50 720
(0)	Front fender shield LH /	1	309.40 2	35	309.40 235
11	Front fender shield clip	12	12.00		144.00 30 CSN
12	Front wheel rim LH / CuA	1	1,333.80		1,333.80 950 (5/1)
13	Front absorber LH V /	1	963.30		963:30 ×
14	Front absorber mounting LH (1	379.60		379.60×
15	Front absorber stopper LH 🖈	1	82.00		82:00 ×
16	Front lower arm LH 🗶	1	699.40		699.40 ×
17	Front tie rod LH X	1	248.30		248.30 ×
18	Front tie rod end LH &	1	179.40		179:40 X
19	Front knuckle arm LH X	1	1,194.70		1,194.70 🗸
20	Front knuckle arm bearing LH / Mr	1	226.20		226.20
21	Front steering rack assy X	1	5,811.00		5,811.00
22	Front door side mirror LH x	1	1,014.00		1,014.00 X
23	Front door side mirror lamp LH X	1	468.00		468.00 ×
	E723	2		Sub-Total:	22,462.50

10%: 5155,88

22,462.50 Total Parts :

Special Nett Items

Anti-rust coating X Y Y Y

80.00 350.00 400.00

Total Parts:

23,212.50

750.00

Labour Charges For Damaged Portion

Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten and replace rear damage parts 900.00 1 To putty and spray paint affected damaged area 2 66 400.00 To apply sealant and tuff kote to affected area 3 30 80.00 50 250.00 4 To disconnect and check electrical wiring 5 To remove and replace/refit front LH undercarriage 150 450.00 To reset headlamp management system with diagnosis and reprogramming data 40 100.00 To remove and replace front bumper sensor

Total Labour:

3,080.00
Total Parts & Labour: 26,292.50
GST 7% 1,840.48
Grand Total: 28,132.98

Repair duration 15 Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19011947/GTF3N2

Date:

26/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN30758718000

Claimant

SLT3510C

Insured

Claim:

SLT2772U

Vehicle No: Date of Loss: 02/07/2019

Vehicle No: Nature of

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203112C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLT3510C

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ A180 R18, 1.6 (A) 23/07/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Engine No:

27091030423943

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD1760422J286314 82885 km

Engine Capacity:

1595 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/40R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40R18

Front Left Side:

Continental 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 5 mm

Rear Right Side: Continental 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's 22,812.50	Adjuster's 6,049.88	Difference 16,762.62	Diff % 73.48
Parts Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	50701 5
Labour	3,480.00	1,330.00	2,150.00	61.78
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	26,292.50	7,379.88	18,912.62	71.93
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,900.00		
(S\$)	26,292.50	5,900.00	20,392.50	77.56
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,840.48	413.00	1,427.48	77.56
Nett Amount (S\$)	28,132.98	6,313.00	21,819.98	77.56

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/09/2019

Date Inspected:

09/07/2019 Inspected At:

E-Care Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ) Block 51, Ubi Ave 1, #01-29, Paya Ubi

Ind Pk

Singapore 408933

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen		Version 4.0 (Last Synchronized: 26 Sep 2019)	
Part Source:		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Sep 2019) MERCEDES-BENZ A180 R18 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Parts:	144		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SLT3510C)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*HEADLAMP LH	Cracked	3,276.00 F	*2,640.00 FL
2	1		*HEADLAMP ECU UNIT LH	Not Necessary	1,066.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*HEADLAMP LED UNIT LH	Not Necessary	1,534.00 F	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,647.10 F	*1,392.00 FL
5	12		FRONT BUMPER RIVET	Necessary	144.00 F	*84.00 FL
6	12		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	144.00 F	*-FL
7	2		*FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	Damaged	748.80 F	*336.00 FL
8	2		FRONT BUMPER RING	Necessary	24.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT FENDER LH	Buckled	825.50 F	*720.00 FL
10	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH	Deformed	309.40 F	*235.00 FL
11	1		*FRONT ABSORBER LH	Not Necessary	963.30 F	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING LH	Not Necessary	379.60 F	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT ABSORBER STOPPER LH	Not Necessary	82.00 F	*-FL
14	1		*FRONT LOWER ARM LH	Not Necessary	699.40 F	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT TIE ROD LH	Not Necessary	248.30 F	*-FL
16	1		*FRONT TIE ROD END LH	Not Necessary	179.40 F	*-FL
17	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	Not Necessary	1,194.70 F	*-Fl
18	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING LH	Necessary	226.20 F	*226.20 FL
19	1		*FRONT STEERING RACK ASSY	Not Necessary	5,811.00 F	*- FL
20	1		*FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR LH	Not Necessary	1,014.00 F	*-Fl
21	1		*FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR LAMP LH	Not Necessary	468.00 F	*- Fl
22	12		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP	Necessary	144.00 FS	*30.00 FS
23	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM LH	Cut	1,333.80 FS	*950.00 F
24	1		*TYRE FRONT LH	Not Necessary	350.00 FS	*-F
F=F	ranchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			5
				Sub Total (S\$)	22,812.50	6,613.20
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	563.32
				Total Parts (S\$)	22,812.50	6,049.88

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	ANTI-RUST COATING	New	400.00	0.00
2	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN AND REPLACE REAR DAMAGE PARTS	New	900.00	500.00
3	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED DAMAGED AREA	New	900.00	500.00
4	TO APPLY SEALANT AND TUFF KOTE TO AFFECTED AREA	New	400.00	60.00
5	TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE/REFIT FRONT LH UNDERCARRIAGE	New	250.00	50.00
7	TO RESET HEADLAMP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH DIAGNOSIS AND REPROGRAMMING DATE	New	450.00	150.00
8	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	New	100.00	40.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,480.00	1,330.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >